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4 CHOC WITH SOPHIE'S TRUFFLE SELECTION (26
EA)

SKU: BBX3901

Categories: Gifts, Seasonal - Christmas Products

Tags: 4 choc, 4 choc box, chocolate box, chocolate gift, dark

ganache, dark truffle, milk ganache, milk truffle, sophies truffles,

white ganache, white truffle

Approx. pieces 26 | Pack size 1 x 26 | Piece size 73g / L80 x W82 x

H30mm |

Box of choice* filled with 4 chocolates: milk, white and dark truffles.

 

*Choose from 4 designs shown, subject to availability.

ALLERGY INFORMATION

Allergen statement

May contain traces of eggs, peanuts, sesame, tree nuts (hazelnut, almond, walnut, pistachio, macadamia and

others) and wheat.

Contains:

Celery/celeriac No

Lupin No

Eggs May Contain

Fish No

Soybeans Yes

Milk Yes

Mustard No

Peanuts May Contain

Sesame seeds May Contain

Crustacea No

Molluscs No

Tree nuts May Contain

Gluten May Contain

Palm oil (RSPO) No
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https://www.tcfinefoods.co.uk/product-tag/4-choc/
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Sulphur Dioxide No

DIETARY INFORMATION

Vegetarian Yes

Vegan No

Lactose intolerant No

Coeliacs No

Halal approved No

Kosher approved No

NUTRITIONAL INFORMATION (TYPICAL VALUES PER 100G)

kJ 2074

Calories 495

Fat (g) 32

Sat. fat (g) 20

Carbohydrate (g) 45

Sugar (g) 44

Protein (g) 5

Salt (g) 0.12

INGREDIENTS

Sugar, cocoa butter, cream (MILK), cocoa mass, whole MILK powder, invert sugar syrup, skimmed MILK powder,

emulsifier: SOYA lecithin; bourbon-vanilla-extract, bourbon vanilla bean.


